MAKER

CAFRAMO
CAFRAMO

CAFRAMO
CAFRAMO
CAFRAMO

FAN-TASTIC VENT

HELLA
HOTWIRE
MARINEPRO
SEA BOWLD
WEST MARINE

NAME

Camano
Ultimate

Bora
Kona

Sirocco
Endless Breeze
Turbo Fan »
Port Fan »
Tornado Fan
Oscillating Fan $

Oscillating Fan

PRICE

$25
$40
$70
$100

$100
$80
$70
$55
$20
$27

N/A

PRICE SOURCE

westmarine.com
westmarine.com

westmarine.com
westmarine.com

westmarine.com
boatersworld.com
boatersworld.com
svhotwire.com
boatersworld.com
boatersworld.com

No longer available

SIZE

6" x8.5"
?" x 8”’
6.75" x 8.5"

6.75" x 9"

975" X127
13.5" x 14.75"
7.5" x 7.88"
1.5" X 6.25"
4.5" x 9"
7" x 10"

7 %963

MOUNTING M

Screw base

Screw or
suction

Screw base

Screw or

Screw or
suction

Portable
Screw

Multiple

Screw
and clip

Screw base

Screw base

OTOR RATING/
WARRANTY

2,000 hours
1 year
5,000 hours

2 years

2 years

1 year
5,000 hours
70,000 hours

90 days

1 year

N/A

S Budget Buy »* Recommended




SOUND SOUND

3!"
58 dB
60/67 dB

48/50 dB
53/63 dB

52/58 dB
60/72dB
52dB
45/50 dB
62/81 dB
54 dB

63 dB

1!‘
60 dB
64 dB

56 dB
65 dB
56 dB

70 dB
55dB
55dB
87 dB
60 dB

64 dB

WIND*

210
ft./min.

465
ft./min.

210
ft./min.

270

310
ft./min.

520
ft./min.
315
ft./min.
185
ft./min.
460
ft./min.
365
ft./min.

337
ft./min.

SPEEDS

1
2

3
Variable

2

3

7

2
Variable

1

1

CURRENT *

0.34 amps
0.55 amps

0.19 amps
0.35 amps

0.38 amps
2.58 amps
0.54 amps
0.50 amps
4.30 amps
0.88 amps

0.75 amps

* Current and wind measured on high speed.




